e hene ok e
3y alg atea b

B PP
o oL T

S % w S

LT ey ST,

PRNRITEL A B

RESOLUTION No.  *16616

R. 77-88

Adopted on

AUG 181976

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated June 14, 1976, heretofore

filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No.

756416,

issued in connection with the contract between The City of

San Diego and Long, Marker & Howley Construction Company for

the CONSTRUCTION OF 30TH STREET (SOUTH) PIPELINE, said con-

tract having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. 753872, be and the same is hereby approved; and

the changes therein set forth, amounting to a net decrease in

the contract price of $15,256.70, be and the same is hereby

approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City,

BYQ%’(A -l e~

/ Jdohn K. ‘Riess, Deputy

ney

JKR:1c:823.5
7/30/76
Or.Dept. :Engr. &Dev.

€C-1265-B ([REV. 1-72)

TR S




T LT R 3 P e e ST P i 5 P Mok s 8§

PR SR RPN

PPN

ED

RECEIV

CITY DLERY

. AFFICE

™
N
Y

AUG 18 1976

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Excused Absent

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

Leon L, Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Tom Gade

Jim Ellis

Jess D, Haro

Mayor Pete Wilson

Doooooooos
ooooooooo
QEDDDDQPD

ORRNEROKY

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal
) EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

1976 AUG -9 M 9 59
SAN DIEGO, CALIF

, Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution 216616

Number

auG 181976

€Cc-1276 (REV, 12-75)

/

PO e o T -

N I T R S Y T R T T

AT

e T S

SRPPECN




